SCORING
Touchdowns
Field Goals
Extra Points
Def. Extra Points
Safeties

EXTRA POINTS
Kick
Rush
Pass

TOTAL OFFENSE
Plays
Average

RUSHING YARDS
Plays
Yards Gained
Yards Lost
Average
Longest
Touchdowns

PASSING YARDS
Plays
Completions
Interceptions
Drops
Average
Longest
Touchdowns

PUNT RETURNS
Average
Fair Catches
Longest
Touchdowns

KICK RETURNS
Average
Longest
Touchdowns

FUMBLES
Lost

South Adams

94

13/78 pts
2/6pts
10/10 pts
0/0pts
0/0pts

10
10/13
0/0
0/0

1847 yds
501
3.7yds

1485 yds
408

1636 yds
53/-144 yds
3.6 yds

72 yds

11

362 yds
81

31

6

5
4.5yds
44 yds
1

15/107 yds
7.1yds

1

12 yds

0

37/338 yds
9.1yds

49 yds

0

3
11
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Opponents

259
3817228 pts
0/0pts

28 /31 pts
0/0pts
0/0pts

28
25/32
313
0/3

3009 yds
500
6.0 yds

2209 yds
369

2378 yds
50/-169 yds
6.0 yds

86 yds

30

800 yds
122

42

6

9

6.6 yds
87 yds
7

13/252 yds
19.4 yds

1

60 yds

0

23/312 yds
13.6 yds
76 yds

1

27
1"

South Adams Starfires

PUNTS
Average
Blocked
Longest

KICKOFFS
Average
Touchbacks
Longest

FIELD GOALS(Made/No)
Blocked
Longest

TACKLES/ASSISTS
Tackles
Assists

QB SACKS
Yards

FORCED FUMBLES

INTERCEPTIONS
Yards
Touchdowns

BLOCKED KICKS
Punts
Field Goals
PAT

TOTAL FIRST DOWNS
Rushing
Passing
Penalty
3RD DOWN EFFICIENCY
4TH DOWN EFFICIENCY
PENALTIES(No/Yds)

TIME OF POSSESSION

CyberSports for Football - http://www.cybersportsUSA.com

South Adams

4711409 yds
30.0 yds

2

53 yds

24]773 yds
32.2 yds

0

46 yds

22

0

34 yds
396
392

4

9
-45 yds

1

38 yds

N -~ O W

95

66

17

12

36/118 30.5%
524 20.8%
33/241 yds

257:36

Opponents

30/948 yds
31.6 yds

0

56 yds

46/1694 yds
36.8 yds

1

60 yds

0/2
1
0yds

471
459
12

11
-76 yds

10

6
60 yds

oo MNdN

120

85

20

15

34/100 34%
7125 28%
41/331 yds

207:04



