South Adams Schools Football - TEAM STATISTICS South Adams Starfires

	South Adams	Opponents		South Adams	Opponents
SCORING	94	259	PUNTS	47/1409 yds	30/948 yds
Touchdowns	13 / 78 pts	38 / 228 pts	Average	30.0 yds	31.6 yds
Field Goals	2 / 6 pts	0 / 0 pts	Blocked	2	0
Extra Points	10 / 10 pts	28 / 31 pts	Longest	53 yds	56 yds
Def. Extra Points	0 / 0 pts	0 / 0 pts	C C		
Safeties	0 / 0 pts	0 / 0 pts	KICKOFFS	24/773 yds	46/1694 yds
	·		Average	32.2 yds	36.8 yds
EXTRA POINTS	10	28	Touchbacks	0	1
Kick	10/13	25/32	Longest	46 yds	60 yds
Rush	0/0	3/3	-	·	·
Pass	0/0	0/3	FIELD GOALS(Made/No)	2/2	0/2
			Blocked	0	1
TOTAL OFFENSE	1847 yds	3009 yds	Longest	34 yds	0 yds
Plays	501	500	-	·	·
Average	3.7 yds	6.0 yds	TACKLES/ASSISTS	396	471
•		·	Tackles	392	459
RUSHING YARDS	1485 yds	2209 yds	Assists	4	12
Plays	408	369			
Yards Gained	1636 yds	2378 yds	QB SACKS	9	11
Yards Lost	53/-144 yds	50/-169 yds	Yards	-45 yds	-76 yds
Average	3.6 yds	6.0 yds		·	·
Longest	72 yds	86 yds	FORCED FUMBLES	11	10
Touchdowns	11	30			
			INTERCEPTIONS	6	6
PASSING YARDS	362 yds	800 yds	Yards	38 yds	60 yds
Plays	81	122	Touchdowns	0	0
Completions	31	42			
Interceptions	6	6	BLOCKED KICKS	3	2
Drops	5	9	Punts	0	2
Average	4.5 yds	6.6 yds	Field Goals	1	0
Longest	44 yds	87 yds	PAT	2	0
Touchdowns	1	7			
			TOTAL FIRST DOWNS	95	120
PUNT RETURNS	15/107 yds	13/252 yds	Rushing	66	85
Average	7.1 yds	19.4 yds	Passing	17	20
Fair Catches	1	1	Penalty	12	15
Longest	12 yds	60 yds			
Touchdowns	0	0	3RD DOWN EFFICIENCY	36/118 30.5%	34/100 34%
KICK RETURNS	37/338 yds	23/312 yds	4TH DOWN EFFICIENCY	5/24 20.8%	7/25 28%
Average	9.1 yds	13.6 yds			
Longest	49 yds	76 yds	PENALTIES(No/Yds)	33/241 yds	41/331 yds
Touchdowns	0	1			
			TIME OF POSSESSION	257:36	207:04
FUMBLES	31	27			
Lost	11	11			